
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Mega Rentals, Inc

Moll Construction Inc

Kraemer North America, LLC

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Jeff Voegeli Landscaping

(608) 252-7099Work Plans

Amy Ge (323) 300-8692

Beau Martin

info@megarentalsinc.com (608) 222-2247Mega Rentals

beau@mollconstruction.net (608) 838-8887

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.com (608) 546-2311 x211

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Contract 8499

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

(608) 244-5163Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc.

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.com (262) 694-3166

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.com (608) 325-9662

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Concrete Specialties

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Kurt Femrite

3/5/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8499

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

John PoblockiPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

79

brads@wolfpaving.com

(608) 249-7931

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Wolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

Brad 
Scharfenorth

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com
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